
WPT-45/12AB Welding Positioner 4,500# capacity at 12"cg

Specification
Power
Table rotate motor
Capacity
Eccentricity 
Center of Gravity
Table Dia.
Spindle Thru Hole
Adjustable Base
Table speed
 Table angle
Table angle speed
Table angle motor
Table angle lock
Table angle control
Welding current
Table rotate control
Control method
Remote control

WPT-45AB
AC220/440V/30A/60Hz/3Ø
DC3HP/180V
4500LBS.
12”
12”
47-1/4"
7”
54” ; 61-7/8” ; 69-5/8”
0.12 - 1.2RPM
0o - 135o

57 sec / 135o

AC1HP 
Motor brake
Up & Down( W/ 6’5” Cable )
1000A/100%
Foot switch( W/ 6’5” Cable ) & adjustable speed footswitch ( The wire is 6’5” Cable )
Manual / Hold
Table speed adj. & Table rotate the direction cw. or ccw. ( W/ 9’ Cable )
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